
TACHS Prep Course Registration Form:

TACHS Prep Course
St. Peter’s Boys High School is pleased to offer students a comprehensive TACHS 

prep course. No matter which Catholic high school you may be interested in attending, 

we can help you maximize your score on this highly competitive entrance examination.

For more information about TACHS exam, visit TACHSINFO.COM.

FINAL PRACTICE EXAM

Thursday, Nov. 4, 2021 

COST: $375 for entire course. 

Mail all registration forms and checks to:

St. Peter’s Boys High School 
200 Clinton Avenue 

Staten Island, NY 10301

Registration form and full payment must be  
received no later than June 30. Any  returned 

check will be subject to a $30 additional fee. You 
will receive an email when we receive your form 

and full payment.

OFFICE USE ONLY:

OFFICIAL TACHS TEST DATE

Friday, Nov. 5, 2021

Name of Student: 

Elementary School: 

Parent/Guardian Name: 

Home Address: 

Parent Phone Number: 

Email Address: 

 Payment Received  Check Number:   Amount: $

Received by:   Date: 

Note: If a student is absent,  

they will receive all materials  

missed by each instructor.

QUESTIONS? Contact Us:    spanfilo@stpetersboyshs.org    (718) 447-1676

Here’s What We Offer:

• 20 hours of individualized instruction by
certified and experienced instructors

• Intensive review of all four sections of
the exam: 

1) Reading 
2) Language 
3) Math
4) Abilities

• Comprehensive practice questions
including weekly homework, quizzes,
and final practice exam (given on the
last day of class).

• Small class sizes for better preparation
and effective learning.

• Proven strategies for success.

What to Expect:

• Reading Section - vocabulary and
reading comprehension.

• Language Section - sentence structure,
paragraph structure, punctuation,
spelling, grammar, mechanics of writing
expressing ideas clearly and identifying
central ideas.

• Math Section - estimating, problem
solving, understanding graphs and tables,
integers, fractions, sequences, decimals, 
word problems, percents, algebra,
geometry, and measurements.

• Abilities Section - patterns and
sequences, problem solving, and
abstract reasoning.

Course Dates:

• Tues., August 24 | 10a.m. – Noon

• Thurs., August 26 | 10a.m. – Noon

• Fri., September 10 | 3p.m. – 5p.m.

• Fri., September 17 | 3p.m. – 5p.m.

• Fri., September 24 | 3p.m. – 5p.m.

• Fri., October 1 | 3p.m. – 5p.m.

• Fri., October 8 | 3p.m. – 5p.m.

• Fri., October 15 | 3p.m. – 5p.m.

• Fri., October 22 | 3p.m. – 5p.m.

• Fri., October 29 | 3p.m. – 5p.m.

• Thurs., Nov 4 | Practice Final Exam

• Fri., Nov 5 | Official TACHS Date

*COVID-19 protocol will be adhered to during all courses.




